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8/13/2015
8/14/2015
8/15/2015
8/16/2015
8/17/2015
8/18/2015
8/19/2015
8/21/2015
8/22/2015
8/23/2015
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8/29/2015
8/30/2015
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US or State Highway
Major Road

Land Ownership
Bureau of Land Management
Oregon State Lands
Private
US Forest Service

1:157,052

Progression Map
Canyon Creek Complex

OR-MAF-015270
Approx 110,232 Acres

Great Basin Team 1
9/3/2015 
2320hrs
WGS 84

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
8/13/2014 638 638
8/14/2015 33,505 34,143
8/15/2015 2,976 37,119
08/162015 3,013 40,132
8/17/2015 3,606 43,738
8/18/2014 4,463 48,201
8/19/2014 5,675 53,876
8/21/2014 7,755 61,631
8/22/2014 6,711 68,342
8/23/2015 1,264 69,606
8/24/2015 3,289 72,895
8/25/2015 1,489 74,384
8/26/2015 11,616 86,000
8/27/2015 929 86,929
8/29/2015 17,647 104,576
8/30/2015 464 105,040
8/31/2015 644 105,684
9/3/2015 4,548 110,232


